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Description

200008280002
92301

08/28/2000
08:57:37

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

200005020001
43651

200010310003
77071

10/31/2000
09:24:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUTTERWORT
H, ROBERT
EDWARD

199603200000
89811

200010310003
77111

10/31/2000
09:40:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRUELOVE,
MICHAEL A

199603200000
89811

200011020003
80351

11/02/2000
09:32:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENEFIELD,
KELLY W

199909280004
04461

200012110004
25471

12/11/2000
09:15:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REID BUILT
HOMES INC

200006020001
81491

200101300000
32161

01/30/2001
09:35:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEAVER,
WILLIAM
HOWARD

199404220001
31851

200101300000
32171

01/30/2001
09:35:32

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES D & L HOMES
INC

200006150002
00471

200102150000
53141

02/15/2001
10:10:23

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
JAMES N

200007270002
52341

200104250001
62011

04/25/2001
12:07:25

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
MICHAEL S

199501130000
12041

200105290002
13661

05/29/2001
07:41:27

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEGG, B R 199209010001
86101

200105290002
13681

05/29/2001
07:41:29

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUTTERWORT
H, ROBERT E

200006220002
09041

200107130002
91131

07/13/2001
09:05:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRUELOVE,
MICHAEL A

199805040001
59621

200107180002
97281

07/18/2001
09:44:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KERN,
DENNIS L

200012110004
25431

200108310003
75791

08/31/2001
09:28:19

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCLAIN,
JOHNNY C

199303240000
78941

200108310003
76031

08/31/2001
09:44:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SPINKS,
JASON E

200004270001
38051



200109280004
19701

09/28/2001
08:13:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOBLEY,
KENNETH W

200109190004
04701

09/19/2001
09:41:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HENKE, MARY
JEAN

200101100000
09801

200110050004
33291

10/05/2001
10:20:46

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NIX, SAMUEL
W

199610290003
57721

200112100005
38571

12/10/2001
10:54:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112100005
38561

200112180005
54691

12/18/2001
12:53:06

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REMILLARD,
MICHAEL A

200003030000
68831

200112180005
54681

12/18/2001
12:53:05

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199905200002
11851

200112110005
43051

12/11/2001
02:39:14

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199303170000
73141

200201030000
04261

01/03/2002
10:19:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
WENDELL

199811190004
59181

200201030000
04591

01/03/2002
11:31:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

199306010001
56521

200201040000
08261

01/04/2002
01:27:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SAPP, BOB 200112280005
71391

200201220000
36191

01/22/2002
12:36:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
LARRY JOE

199802110000
46301

200202010000
55261

02/01/2002
11:14:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
WANDA J

199403010000
66621

200202250000
91081

02/25/2002
10:21:59

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
KATHRYN S

200001280000
28901

200202180000
81211

02/18/2002
10:45:56

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200202180000
81201

200203150001
23951

03/15/2002
09:51:17

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOOLDRIDGE
, JOSEPH
EDWARD

199611220003
87731


