Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Party Seq= 1;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200008280002 92301	08/28/2000 08:57:37	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					200005020001 43651	·
200010310003 77071	10/31/2000 09:24:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTTERWORT H, ROBERT EDWARD					199603200000 89811	
200010310003 77111	10/31/2000 09:40:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUELOVE, MICHAEL A					199603200000 89811	
200011020003 30351	11/02/2000 09:32:15	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENEFIELD, KELLY W					199909280004 04461	
200012110004 25471	12/11/2000 09:15:28	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REID BUILT HOMES INC					200006020001 81491	
200101300000 32161	01/30/2001 09:35:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEAVER, WILLIAM HOWARD					199404220001 31851	
200101300000 32171	01/30/2001 09:35:32	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	D & L HOMES INC					200006150002 00471	
200102150000 53141	02/15/2001 10:10:23	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL, JAMES N					200007270002 52341	
200104250001 62011	04/25/2001 12:07:25	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, MICHAEL S					199501130000 12041	
200105290002 13661	05/29/2001 07:41:27	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEGG, B R					199209010001 86101	
200105290002 13681	05/29/2001 07:41:29	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTTERWORT H, ROBERT E					200006220002 09041	
200107130002 91131	07/13/2001 09:05:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUELOVE, MICHAEL A					199805040001 59621	
200107180002 97281	07/18/2001 09:44:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KERN, DENNIS L					200012110004 25431	
200108310003 75791	08/31/2001 09:28:19	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLAIN, JOHNNY C					199303240000 78941	
200108310003 76031	08/31/2001 09:44:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SPINKS, JASON E					200004270001 38051	

200109280004 19701	09/28/2001 08:13:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOBLEY, KENNETH W				
200109190004 04701	09/19/2001 09:41:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HENKE, MARY JEAN			200101100000 09801	
200110050004 33291	10/05/2001 10:20:46	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, SAMUEL W			199610290003 57721	
200112100005 38571	12/10/2001 10:54:15	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200112100005 38561	
200112180005 54691	12/18/2001 12:53:06	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REMILLARD, MICHAEL A			200003030000 68831	
200112180005 54681	12/18/2001 12:53:05	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE			199905200002 11851	
200112110005 43051	12/11/2001 02:39:14	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE			199303170000 73141	
200201030000 04261	01/03/2002 10:19:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, WENDELL			199811190004 59181	
200201030000 04591	01/03/2002 11:31:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT				199306010001 56521	
200201040000 08261	01/04/2002 01:27:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SAPP, BOB			200112280005 71391	
200201220000 36191	01/22/2002 12:36:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, LARRY JOE			199802110000 46301	
200202010000 55261	02/01/2002 11:14:15	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, WANDA J			199403010000 66621	
200202250000 91081	02/25/2002 10:21:59	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, KATHRYN S			200001280000 28901	
200202180000 81211	02/18/2002 10:45:56	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC			200202180000 81201	
200203150001 23951	03/15/2002 09:51:17	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLDRIDGE , JOSEPH EDWARD			199611220003 87731	